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Date
Narainen SSAS Qur ref
C/0 Brad Davis Account no
Pension Practitioner.com Type
48 Chorley New Road Currency
Bolton
BL1 4AP

Withdrawal confirmation

We confirm your new withdrawal instructions as

Date notice given
Withdrawal date
Standard notice required
Notice given

Notice not given

Details of debit to your account

Amount withdrawn GBP
Additional charge GBP
Total debit to your account GBP
Account balance today GBP
Projected balance after withdrawal GBP
Details of payment

Net credit amount GBP
Additional charge GBP
Total CR to be sent GBP
Beneficiary

23-83-96 S S
04915088

NARAINEN SSAS

follows -

17JUL19
N601019071700012
625405028IPPSSAS SAV
STIPP and SSAS Saver
Pounds Sterling

New withdrawal

17JUL19

16AUGLY9

30 DAY (S)

30 DAY(S)
0 DAY (S)

11,000.00
0.00
11,000.00
219,469.94
208,46959.94

11,000.00

11,000.00

We are continually enhancing our service offering and you are now able to give

notice via Investec Online Banking.

If you would like to apply for our online

banking service, simply go to www.investecspb.co.uk/onlineapply. Alternatively
if you would prefer to give written notice, please contact us on 0330 123 3655

or +44 207 597 4131 for assistance.
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